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Description

201310090004
04740

10/09/2013
09:56:36

PNC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BIRMINGHAM
ALLERGY &
ASTHMA
SPECIALISTS
PC

Instr
#:20100129000
029200

201312100004
75770

12/10/2013
09:17:40

PNC BANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Instr
#:20071108000
517270

201308270003
50510

08/27/2013
02:11:02

PNC BANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201309160003
75510

09/16/2013
03:10:31

PNC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

I & G
INVERNESS
RETAIL LLC

Instr
#:20091229000
474240

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201311130004
46160

11/13/2013
09:48:06

PNC BANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREYSTONE
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20130531000
223410

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


