Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= 2	2013; Part	y Role= D	ebtor; Nan	ne= PNC E	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310090004 04740	10/09/2013 09:56:36	PNC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BIRMINGHAM ALLERGY & ASTHMA SPECIALISTS PC					Instr #:20100129000 029200	
201312100004 75770	12/10/2013 09:17:40	PNC BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					Instr #:20071108000 517270	
201308270003 50510	08/27/2013 02:11:02	PNC BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Other:SEE INST
201309160003 75510	09/16/2013 03:10:31	PNC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	I & G INVERNESS RETAIL LLC					Instr #:20091229000 474240	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201311130004 46160	11/13/2013 09:48:06	PNC BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20130531000 223410	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST